

7.22 0-1

Attorney Docket No. DP-311036

102799261

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04)		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		U. S. Dept. of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB	No. 0651-0027	PATEN	TS ONLY		
To the	Director of the U.S. Patent and Tr	ademark Office: Please	record the at	ttached documents or the	new address(es) below:
1.	Name of Conveying Party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Gerlind Kiupel Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YesNo X			Name:Delphi Technologies, Inc.Internal Address:Legal Staff, Mail Code 480-410-202Street Address:P.O. Box 5052City:TroyState:MichiganZIP: 48007-5052		
	X Assignment N Security Agt O Other	Merger Change of Name			
	Execution Date: <u>6/3/04</u>			<u></u>	
4.	Application number(s) or patent	number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date is:					
	A. Patent Application No.(10/864,003 filed June Additional numbers atta	9, 2004	utent No(s). es <u>X</u>	No	: e - 2
5.	Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be r	om correspondence	T	Total no. of applications patents involved	and OPR/EIII
Interna Street A	Robert L. Stearns, Reg. No. 36,937 I Address: <u>Howard & Howard Atto</u> Address: <u>39400 Woodward Avenue</u> Boomfield Hills State: <u>Michig</u>	meys, P.C. e, Suite 101			and OPR/FINALICE
		<u> </u>	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00
-	$\overline{\}$			X Enclos	ed rized to be charged to deposit
/2004 NGETACHE 00000025 10864003				Deposit account number: 08-2789	
C:8021	40.00 OP			(Attach duplicate copy of this p	age if paying by deposit account)
) DO NOT USE	E THIS SPA	СE	
9.	Statement and signature. To the i attached copy is a true copy of the		belief, the	foregoing information is	true and correct and any
	Robert L. Stearns, Reg. No. 36,9	- L	\square	1	July 19, 2004
	Name of Person Signing	Signature			ate
	Total number	of pages including cover s	sheet, attach	ments and document:	3

PATENT REEL: 015584 FRAME: 0802

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-311036 entitled

APPARATUS FOR STEERING COLUMN TILT AND TELESCOPE FUNCTION

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize the Vice President of Delphi Technologies, Inc., or his designate, to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (<u>10/864003</u> filed <u>June 9, 2004</u>) when known.

Inventor's signature

6/3/04 Date

Full name :

Residence :

Gerlind Kiupel

8858 West Lakepoint Drive Laingsburg, Michigan 48848

Declaration dated :

6/3/04

Page 1 of 1

RECORDED: 07/22/2004

1